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Kawai Mahoe     27 33.05.90 OC-6-M-Open 1 Short 

Rick Maurer     11 34.47.92 OC-6-M-Open 2 Short 

Mark Benghiat     30 35.26.68 OC-6-M-Open 3 Short 

Danny DeFries     13 36.37.39 OC-6-Mix-Open 4 Short 

Ke'ea Lum     6 37.09.56 OC-6-Mix-Jr 5 Short 

Griffin Bolan     5 37.12.95 OC-6-Mix-Jr 6 Short 

Paula Crabb Ken Bailey 3 38.05.82 OC-2-Mix-55+ 7 Short 

Michael Hunnemann     28 39.15.54 OC-6-M-55+ 8 Short 

Trevor Williams     18 39.23.06 OC-6-Mix-Open 9 Short 

Justin Nichols     15 40.39.08 SS-M-Jr 10 Short 

Pono Ka'a'a     7 40.50.72 OC-6-Mix-Jr 11 Short 

Shayne Rye     21 40.57.38 OC-6-Mix-Open 12 Short 

Tammy Dureg     22 41.20.50 OC-6-F-Open 13 Short 

Delaney Townsend     17 41.35.00 OC-6-F-Open 14 Short 

Eliza Lathrop     Kialoa-14 41.55.94 OC-6-F-Open 15 Short 

Al Price     34 42.15.53 OC-6-Mix-45-55 16 Short 

Brigitta Osterholt     1 42.26.95 OC-6-F-45-54 17 Short 

Puna Kalipi     29 42.54.08 OC-6-F-Jr 18 Short 

Linda Kreiger     4 44.48.71 OC-6-F-55+ 19 Short 

Nicole Fong Kelsi Cotrell 10 45.31.12 OC-2-F-Jr 20 Short 

Keani Hardy     19 46.08.82 OC-6-F-45-55 21 Short 

Cassidy Hamaoka     24 46.32.7 OC-6-F-Jr 22 Short 

Jessie Lathrop     31 47.00.99 OC-6-F-Open 23 Short 

Brandi Brickler     23 47.11.21 OC-6-Mix-Open 24 Short 

Teagan Hammond     Wanaaohou-2 47.58.02 OC-6-F-Open 25 Short 

Mike Sullivan     25 50.30.16 OC-1-M-55+ 26 Short 

Nani Akeo     33 51.03.20 OC-6-F-55+ 27 Short 

James Ashford     16 52.22.77 OC-1-M-45-54 28 Short 

Malia Mizuno     9 52.34.07 OC-1-F-Jr 29 Short 

Georgette Nickolas     26 56.45.59 OC-1-F-45-54 30 Short 

Leah Miller     20 1.00.20:06 OC-2-F-Open 31 Short 

Chris Whitesides     32 1.06.14:28 OC-6-M-Open 32 Short 

AC Carvalho     12 1.06.36:08 OC-6-M-Open 33 Short 

Sophia Varady     8 DNF OC-6-Mix-Jr 34 Short 
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Pat Dolan     48 58.37.27 SS-M-Open 1 Long 

Michael Beyer     54 1.04.54.36 SS-M-Open 2 Long 

Kaihe Chong     46 1.08.27.79 OC-1-M-Open 3 Long 

Andrew Glatzel     52 1.08.31.37 SS-M-Open 4 Long 

Brandon Woods     64 1.10.12.72 SS-M-Open 5 Long 

Bobby Pratt     44 1.12.59.52 OC-1-M-Open 6 Long 

Timmy Twigsmith     86 1.15.38.47 OC-1-M-Open 7 Long 

Jane McKee     50 1.23.41.62 OC-1-F-45-54 8 Long 

Greg Poole     56 1.28.21.44 OC-1-M-55+ 9 Long 

Claire Townsend     87 1.28.56.04 OC-1-F-Open 10 Long 

Ray Connelly     43 1.29.59.37 SS-M-45-55 11 Long 

Nikki Radford     55 1.30.16.15 OC-1-F-Open 12 Long 

Philip Yee     51 1.30.23.16 OC-1-M-Open 13 Long 

Maggie Twigsmith     35 1.32.11.91 OC-1-F-Open 14 Long 

Nakoa Gumapac-McGuire     45 1.39.22.57 OC-1-M-Jr 15 Long 

Conner Matson     53 2.11.47.45 OC-1-M-Jr 16 Long 

Raven Aipa     57 2.12.49.74 OC-1-M-45-55 17 Long 

Clyde Hedlund     49 DNF OC-1-M-55+   Long 

Ale Hedlund     47 DNF SS-F-Jr   Long 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RESULTS BY DIVISIONS 
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Boat # Time Division Course Place 

Georgette Nickolas     26 56.45.59 OC-1-F-45-54 Short 1 

Malia Mizuno     9 52.34.07 OC-1-F-Jr Short 1 

James Ashford     16 52.22.77 OC-1-M-45-54 Short 1 

Mike Sullivan     25 50.30.16 OC-1-M-55+ Short 1 

Nicole Fong Kelsi Cotrell 10 45.31.12 OC-2-F-Jr Short 1 

Leah Miller     20 1.00.20:06 OC-2-F-Open Short 1 

Paula Crabb Ken Bailey 3 38.05.82 OC-2-Mix-55+ Short 1 

Brigitta Osterholt     1 42.26.95 OC-6-F-45-54 Short 1 

Keani Hardy     19 46.08.82 OC-6-F-45-55 Short 2 

Linda Kreiger     4 44.48.71 OC-6-F-55+ Short 1 

Nani Akeo     33 51.03.20 OC-6-F-55+ Short 2 

Puna Kalipi     29 42.54.08 OC-6-F-Jr Short 1 

Cassidy Hamaoka     24 46.32.7 OC-6-F-Jr Short 2 

Tammy Dureg     22 41.20.50 OC-6-F-Open Short 1 

Delaney Townsend     17 41.35.00 OC-6-F-Open Short 2 

Eliza Lathrop     Kialoa-14 41.55.94 OC-6-F-Open Short 3 

Jessie Lathrop     31 47.00.99 OC-6-F-Open Short 4 

Teagan Hammond     Wanaaohou-2 47.58.02 OC-6-F-Open Short 5 

Michael Hunnemann     28 39.15.54 OC-6-M-55+ Short 1 

Al Price     34 42.15.53 OC-6-Mix-45-55 Short 1 

Ke'ea Lum     6 37.09.56 OC-6-Mix-Jr Short 1 

Griffin Bolan     5 37.12.95 OC-6-Mix-Jr Short 2 

Pono Ka'a'a     7 40.50.72 OC-6-Mix-Jr Short 3 

Sophia Varady     8 DNF OC-6-Mix-Jr Short 4 

Danny DeFries     13 36.37.39 OC-6-Mix-Open Short 1 

Trevor Williams     18 39.23.06 OC-6-Mix-Open Short 2 

Shayne Rye     21 40.57.38 OC-6-Mix-Open Short 3 

Brandi Brickler     23 47.11.21 OC-6-Mix-Open Short 4 

Chris Whitesides     32 1.06.14:28 OC-6-M-Open Short 1 

AC Carvalho     12 1.06.36:08 OC-6-M-Open Short 2 

Kawai Mahoe     27 33.05.90 OC-6-M-Open Short 3 

Rick Maurer     11 34.47.92 OC-6-M-Open Short 4 

Mark Benghiat     30 35.26.68 OC-6-M-Open Short 5 
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Justin Nichols     15 40.39.08 SS-M-Jr Short 1 

                  

Jane McKee     50 1.23.41.62 OC-1-F-45-54 Long 1 

Claire Townsend     87 1.28.56.04 OC-1-F-Open Long 1 

Nikki Radford     55 1.30.16.15 OC-1-F-Open Long 2 

Maggie Twigsmith     35 1.32.11.91 OC-1-F-Open Long 3 

Raven Aipa     57 2.12.49.74 OC-1-M-45-55 Long 1 

Greg Poole     56 1.28.21.44 OC-1-M-55+ Long 1 

Clyde Hedlund     49 DNF OC-1-M-55+ Long   

Nakoa Gumapac-McGuire     45 1.39.22.57 OC-1-M-Jr Long 1 

Conner Matson     53 2.11.47.45 OC-1-M-Jr Long 2 

Kaihe Chong     46 1.08.27.79 OC-1-M-Open Long 1 

Bobby Pratt     44 1.12.59.52 OC-1-M-Open Long 2 

Timmy Twigsmith     86 1.15.38.47 OC-1-M-Open Long 3 

Philip Yee     51 1.30.23.16 OC-1-M-Open Long 4 

Ale Hedlund     47 DNF SS-F-Jr Long   

Ray Connelly     43 1.29.59.37 SS-M-45-55 Long 1 

Michael Beyer     54 1.04.54.36 SS-M-Open Long 1 

Andrew Glatzel     52 1.08.31.37 SS-M-Open Long 2 

Brandon Woods     64 1.10.12.72 SS-M-Open Long 3 

Pat Dolan     48 58.37.27 SS-M-Open Long 4 


